ActiveCarbon™FlexSealing™
Anti Explosion Filter
Fahrenheit-Schutz™
Heat Protection Case
DenseMax™
Casting Technology
MaxPress™
Grid Technology

DIN
Group Size
Part
Number
CCA
@ 0℉
RC MIN
@ 25A
Capacity
@ 20Hr
Weight
(Kg)
Overall Dimensions
Length × Width ×Height (mm)
NEWMAX® ADVANCED™ AGM AUTOMOTIVE BATTERIES - MAINTENANCE FREE - 12 VOLT
L2 AGM60-AP 640 140 60 18 242 × 175 × 190
L3 AGM70-AP 760 150 70 21 277 × 175 × 190
L4 AGM80-AP 800 160 80 23 315 × 175 × 190
L5 AGM95-AP 850 170 95 27 353 × 175 × 190
L6 AGM105-AP 900 180 105 31 394 × 175 × 190
NEWMAX® ADVANCED AGM™ SOLAR GEL / DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES - MAINTENANCE FREE -12 VOLT
4D SG2000H  1290  460 220 58 522 × 240 × 215
14 | 15
ActiveCarbon™ FlexSealing™